
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	PORTLAND	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $84.46
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Chris	Bond txn_oyH52L7 $10.00 $94.46
2024-11-06 Donation	from	Skye	Priestley txn_evHzNVb $20.00 $114.46
2024-11-08 Donation	from	Jordan	Heath txn_zVHdbod $99.99 $214.45
2024-11-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/4	to	11/10 txn_8rHBYea -$2.28 $212.17
2024-11-13 Donation	from	Nate txn_K9H7aYX $50.00 $262.17
2024-11-13 Donation	from	Julien	Tord txn_V0HOx7g $10.00 $272.17
2024-11-13 PORTLAND	PIE	-	PORTLAN txn_zVH2pJz -$52.50 $219.67
2024-11-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	11/11	to	11/17 txn_yXHBbPX -$11.02 $208.65
2024-11-20 LEONARDOS	PIZZA	-	PORTLAN txn_gnHrE0Z -$66.09 $142.56
2024-11-27 MONTE'S	FINE	FOODS txn_8rH47o5 -$60.08 $82.48
2024-11-29 Donation	from	Hangliang	Ren	(Harry) txn_xQH4dE9 $30.00 $112.48

WITHDRAWN:	$191.97.	DEPOSITED:	$219.99. $112.48

Hack	Portland	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	Portland's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


